
 
 

Colorado District Office 
721 19th St., Suite 426, Denver, CO 80202 

Phone: (303) 844-2607 
Fax: (303) 844-6490 

 
Website: http://www.sba.gov/co 
Office Email: Colorado@sba.gov 

For Govt Contracting Official Use: CDOBusinessDevelopment@sba.gov 
LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/showcase/90727944 

Twitter: @SBA_Colorado 
 

All phone numbers start with (303) 844-XXXX 
 

Title Name Phone Email 
District Director Frances Padilla 4293 frances.padilla@sba.gov 
Deputy District Director David Benavides 0509 david.benavides@sba.gov 
Administrative Officer Kelly Dixon N/A kelly.dixon@sba.gov 
Business Opportunity Specialist JoAnna Sandoval 6504 joanna.sandoval@sba.gov 
Business Opportunity Specialist Justin Smith 0528 justin.smith@sba.gov 
Economic Development Specialist Eric Philips 6503 eric.phillips@sba.gov 
Outreach and Marketing Specialist Dave Wentzel 2003 david.wentzel@sba.gov 
Lead Lender Relations Specialist Steven White 5237 steven.white@sba.gov 
Lender Relations Specialist Asef Ahmed 720-598-2131 asef.ahmed@sba.gov 
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